
                                                                                 CIAM SPACE MODELS SUBCOMMITTEE FINAL PLACING LIST 2010
                                               

                     STATISTICS OF CURRENT PARTICIPATION IN THE SPACE MODELS WORLD CUP EVENTS 2010

AFTER THE EVENT NO 24: THE 32ND LJUBLJANA CUP Class S4A Class S6A Class S7 Class S8EP Class S9A  TOTAL

No Date Name of the event Location Country Code
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1 27.03-28.03 6th Catalunya Cup Lleida ESP  LLE 16 2 18 19 5 24   Not scheduled 3 0 3 15 9 24 53 16 69

2 15.04-18.04 Belarus Cup Lida BLR BLR 26 3 29 32 4 36 4 5 9 10 2 12 33 2 35 105 16 121

3 24.04-25.04 Korolev Cup Orel RUS ORE 19 5 24 34 1 35 4 2 6        Cancelled 30 1 31 87 9 96

4 30.04-02.05 Cassovia Super Cup Kosice SVK KOS 13 2 15 21 2 23 10 0 10 14 1 15 14 2 16 72 7 79

5 07.05-09.05 Kaspichan Cup Kaspichan BUL KAS 21 11 32 40 2 42 5 4 9 7 0 7 26 7 33 99 24 123

6 14.05-16.05 Knauf Insulation Cup Krupka CZE KRU        Cancelled       Cancelled        Cancelled       Cancelled       Cancelled 0 0 0

7 21.05-23.05 Buzau Cup Buzau ROU BUZ 12 3 15 23 2 25 3 3 6       Cancelled 15 5 20 53 13 66

8 29.05-30.05 Dubnicki May Cup Dubnica SVK DUB 21 4 25 36 2 38 9 3 12 18 1 19 22 5 27 106 15 121

9 05.06-06.06 Cracow Cup Krakow POL KKW 32 9 41 47 0 47 11 1 12 18 2 20 34 9 43 142 21 163

10 12.06-13.06 9th Sirmium Cup Sr. Mitrovica SRB SRM 27 2 29 38 1 39        Cancelled       Cancelled 13 3 16 78 6 84

11 19.06-20.06 5th Vega Cup Zadovinek SLO ZAD 8 2 10 23 0 23        Cancelled       Cancelled 4 2 6 35 4 39

12 25.06-27.06 Antanas Gustaitis Cup Mariampole LTU MAR 37 9 46 51 2 53 13 3 16 20 0 20 37 6 43 158 20 178

13 26.06-27.06 Great Lakes Cup Oswego (IL) USA OSW 13 2 15 17 2 19   Not scheduled 11 1 12 10 3 13 51 8 59

14 02.07-04.07 Liepaja Cup Liepaja LAT LIE 10 5 15 21 1 22 5 0 5 10 1 11 14 2 16 60 9 69

15 11.07-12.07 Suceava Cup Suceava ROU SUC       Cancelled       Cancelled       Cancelled       Cancelled       Cancelled 0 0 0

16 16.07-18.07 Zielona Gora Zielona Gora POL ZIG 32 8 40 52 0 52 21 2 23 20 0 20 37 5 42 162 15 177

17 22.07-25.07 Impuls Cup Shostka UKR SHO 31 3 34 37 1 38 15 5 20 17 1 18 34 1 35 134 11 145

18 27.07-30.07 Yangel Cup Dniepropetrovsk UKR DNI 26 0 26 25 0 25 15 1 16 12 0 12 21 2 23 99 3 102

19 28.08-29.08 9th Belgrade Cup Belgrade SRB BGD 5 1 6 22 0 22 6 0 6 11 1 12 12 3 15 56 5 61

20 11.09-12.09 1st Pljevlja Cup Pljevlja MNE PLJ       Cancelled       Cancelled       Cancelled       Cancelled       Cancelled 0 0 0

21 18.09-19.09 Equinox Cup Barkston Heat  GBR BAH 5 0 5 8 0 8   Not scheduled 3 0 3 3 3 6 19 3 22

22 21.09-24.09 Baikonur Cup Baikonur RUS BAI 17 5 22 21 3 24 4 4 8 8 2 10 16 8 24 66 22 88

23 25.09-28.09 Korkyt Ata Cup Baikonur KAZ KAT 21 5 26 21 7 28 6 2 8 9 1 10 19 7 26 76 22 98

24 08.10-09.10 32th Ljubljana Cup Ljubljana SLO LJU 35 2 37 61 0 61 9 4 13 22 2 24 35 5 40 162 13 175

TOTAL 427 83 510 649 35 684 140 39 179 213 15 228 444 90 534 1873 262 2135

  

NOTE:a) Green color marks events or classes not on the callendar or cancelled.  

          b)  Future events with blank cells are shaded light blue.  

Novi Sad, 18th October, 2010 Prepared by:   Srdjan D. Pelagic, dipl.ing.  

          CIAM Space Models SC Chairman





                                                   REVIEW OF CURRENT PLACINGS AND  WORLD CUP POINTS 
                                 IN CLASS S4A - BOOST GLIDER DURATION SPACE MODELS WORLD CUP 2010 - CONTESTS 1 TO 24

Bold figires are taken into account.   DATE:  ESP BLR RUSA SVK1 SVK2 BUG CZE ROU1ROU2 POL POL SRB1 SRB2 SLO1 SLO2 LTU USA LAT UKR2 UKR1 MNE GBR RUSB KAZ

They show three best results.   October 18,2010 LLE BLR ORE KOS DUB KAS KRU BUZ SOU CRA ZIG SRM BGD ZAD LJU  MAR OSW  LIE SHO DNI PLJ BAH BAI  KAT

Plac. Name FAI Licence NAC  Total 1 2 3 4 8 5 6 7 15 9 16 10 19 11 24 12 13 14 17 18 20 21 22 23

1 STROKOV Kirill 01215 RUS 324 110 88 103 99 110 47 104 67

2 ALICH Alen 01746 RUS 315 99 103 9 113

3 BYRTEK Szymon 6225 POL 310 43 112 111 106 92 66

4 POLTAVEC Gennady  0951 RUS 302 8 108 79 60 45 21 115 0 0 76

5 JENKO Uros S5S27015 SLO 298 112 89 0 97

6 STOYANOV Toshko Dragov 00360 BUL 297 92 91 114 70

7 CHMELIK Jaroslav 1046 CZE 297 106 110 81

8 MENSHIKOV Vladimir             0248     RUS 294 111 93 90

9 LIPAI Aliaksandr 071 BLR 293 67 65 0 115 32 76 102 41

10 JOSIPOVIC Zivan S 044 SRB 273 89 94 90 52

11 PRZYBYTEK Krzystof 3754 POL 261 59 65 69 99 97 38

12 JENKO Marjan S527016 SLO 251 80 43 83 54 44 88

13 GUOBIS Eugenijus 385 LTU 249 83 86 80

14 POLULYAH Nikita 01749 RUS 231 81 83 67

15 SERGEEV Nikolay S 626 UKR 228 93 66 69

16 STRAZDAS Jurgis 066 LTU 224 40 66 48 110

17 EZHOV Alexsey  1213 RUS 219 44 34 69 110 24 65

18 SERCAIANU Florica 2396 ROU 215 105 110

19 MINKEVICH Uladimir             042      BLR 212 83 114 34 64

20 SHOPINSKIY Ivan 01750 RUS 212 25 112 75

21 HRABOUSKI Valery 128 BLR 208 52 56 51 74 27 78

22 KISELEV Vladimir 0952 RUS 208 80 61 33 36 67 51

23 TROHIMENKO Dmitriy S 503 UKR 207 107 100 0

24 CHALUPA  Jaromír 1097 CZE 205 92 41 72

25 MAYBORODA Vitaliy  0779 RUS 204 0 112 92

26 JACOMB John 108203 GBR 196 8 82 106

27 MATUSKA Peter 1096 SVK 195 96 99

28 LEKOV Boris 00429 BUL 193 61 69 35 63

29 MAYBORODA Irina 1827 RUS 193 114 79

30 JENKO Boris S5/5/27014 SLO 187 75 43 69

31 TREIKAUSKAS Mykolas 559 LTU 182 107 75

32 LASHKO Alexandr S 338 UKR 182 92 90 0

33 PAVKA Bedrich 1043 CZE 181 111 70



34 IVANOVA Larisa                 01826    RUS 177 69 69 29 79

35 MAKAN Alexander 01214 RUS 176 79 97

36 KOROTIN Dmitry 01748 RUS 173 46 53 74

37 NICA Gabriel 2426 ROU 170 84 86

38 TIMOFEJEV Maksim 284 LTU 165 10 69 86

39 PRZEMYSLAW Zacharias 5155 POL 163 68 95

40 KURTA Vaclav 1260 CZE 157 102 55

41 KOSUT Martin 1166 SVK 152 60 92

42 BURAJ Stefan 1088 SVK 147 83 64

43 KOZLOV Aleksandr  1295 CZE 146 32 68 37 9 41

44 JUCEVICIUS Gintaras 597 LTU 146 88 58

45 SEBESTA   Jan         1240 CZE 143 31 53 59

46 ZACHARIAS Przemysław 5155 POL 142 45 97

47 GRES Marian 1092 SVK 140 0 70 70

48 GURBA Vladzislau   179 BLR 138 49 29 60

49 JAVORIK  Denis 1134 SVK 138 86 52

50 NEMCOVA Janette 1060 SVK 136 65 12 59

51 DIMITROV Dimitar Kalchev 00430 BUL 135 63 72

52 PETKEVICIUS Aurimas 664 LTU 135 57 78

53 MAEHL Manuel 2627 GER 130 45 85

54 DYBA Mateusz POL 129 27 0 85 17

55 SUKHANOV Nikita 01510 RUS 124 25 0 72 99

56 VECERA Boleslav 1059 SVK 120 0 37 81 83

57 KRUTA Vaclav 1260 CZE 115 115

58 LASOCHA Slawomir 3896 POL 115 115 72

59 TSIGANKOV Nikolay              0245     RUS 114 114

60 BRATOEV Biser 00556 BUL 113 113

61 FRANCIES Mike 39222 GBR 113 84 29

62 JANKECH Tomas 1153 SVK 113 113

63 PRZYBITEK Krzysztof 3754 POL 112 112

64 BERK Matthew 872934 USA 111 111

65 IVCHENKO Stepan S 604 UKR 110 31 61 18

66 LIVIU BOTUSAN Ioan 2425 ROU 109 109

67 VORONCHENKO Vitaly  0626 RUS 109 109

68 MAKUC Alja S5/5/23031 SLO 109 0 109 62

69 SILAROVA Anna-Maria 1086 SVK 108 108

70 MAEHL Harald 2622 GER 107 26 81

71 PETKOVIC  Milan S-571 SRB 107 107

72 PUMPURS Lauris YL-264 LAT 106 58 48

73 KOLAR Zdenek 1045 SVK 106 106



74 CHERKASOVA Elizaveta 0537 RUS 105 0 105 55

75 KLIR Vojtech 1315 CZE 103 103

76 PYLIPENKO Mykhailo S 504 UKR 103 58 45

77 ILIEV Ilko 00557 BUL 101 101

78 ARASIMOWICZ  Marek 5365 POL 101 48 101

79 KATANIC Vesna S-472 SRB 101 101

80 SERGIENKO Grigory RUS0329 RUS 99 99

81 KATANIC Radojica S-009 SRB 99 99

82 TODOROV Angel 579 BUL 98 98

83 LARIN Egor 01751 RUS 97 97

84 IBRAGIMOV Igor                 083      UZB 97 44 58 0 39

85 YORDANOV Plamen BG 00643 BUL 96 0 73 23

86 KOUDELKA Vaclav 1262 CZE 96 96

87 MAZZARACCHIO Antonio S-1 ITA 95 95

88 BATALOV Vitaliy                0752     RUS 95 95

89 NEMCOVA Barunka 1062 SVK 94 51 43

90 NEMEC Radek SVK 94 69 25

91 SCHWEIM Todd 880606 USA 93 93

92 STAROBRAT  Wladysław 623 POL 92 52 92

93 POTFAJ Michal 1085 SVK 92 92

94 ROSZAK Petr 1071 CZE 90 90 0

95 EGOROV Kirill 01216 RUS 90 0 80 90

96 GOLOVIN Alexandr S 625 UKR 89 89

97 SAVOV Valentin 00070 BUL 88 72 16

98 CZAJKA Patryk 4607 POL 88 88

99 ROMANJUK Valentina             S 367    UKR 88 88 84

100 BOE Caleb 932734 USA 88 88

101 SHULIAK Sergey S 255 UKR 87 87

102 AHMETULLAEV Amanzhol 110 KAZ 86 86

103 ZEMLYANUKHIN Anatoliy  1113 RUS 86 86

104 FRIDAU Zan 27.032 SLO 86 86

105 LABA Vitaly S 623 UKR 86 86

106 MAJ Waldemar 3702 POL 85 85

107 KIDWELL Chris 892118 USA 84 84

108 KARPENKO Grigory 01861 RUS 83 53 0 30 17

109 MALMYGA Leszek 4578 POL 82 82

110 RACKO Stefan 1052 SVK 82 22 11 49

111 SCHAFER Rod 934431 USA 82 82

112 BAKULYEV  Viktor 678 KAZ 81 0 81

113 ZAPIVAKHIN Serhiy              S 343    UKR 81 81



114 ZOLOTARIOV Sergey              S 566    UKR 81 81 28

115 MICKUTE Gerda 714 LTU 80 0 80

116 KOLESNIK Kirill  0778 RUS 80 80

117 ZITNAN ML. Michal 1087 SVK 80 80

118 RUSAKOV Roman S 560 UKR 79 79

119 GROMADA Jarosław 3205 POL 78 78 60

120 KATANIC Zoran S-008 SRB 78 78

121 JASZKIM Eryk 6630 POL 77 77 67

122 STOBBE Artur 4830 POL 77 73 77

123 CHMELIK Jan 1049 CZE 76 0 76

124 ROURA Jordi 708 ESP 76 76

125 DOWSET Ian 56513 GBR 76 57 19

126 PANDI Viktor 1084 SVK 76 76

127 DURAJ Marek 1082 SVK 75 75

128 PEVEN Olexandr                 S 509    UKR 75 75 20

129 WOEBKENBERG Katherine 544846 USA 75 75

130 VOJTIK Adam 1316 CZE 74 74

131 WIERZBICKI Konrad 6817 POL 73 13 54 19

132 SZULC  Sebastian 3765 POL 72 72 49

133 SHMATOV Igor 0247 RUS 72 72

134 JASSO Josef 1024 SVK 72 20 52

135 KYRAVSKIY Yuriy S 622  UKR 71 71

136 ROMANIOUK Serguei              0251     RUS 71 71

137 GORDOS Sandor S-770 SRB 71 71

138 TROKANOVA Viola 1165 SVK 71 71

139 NICA Alexandru 2421 ROU 70 70

140 ERDEG Tomislav S-663 SRB 70 70

141 KUCHARZYK Jan 1072 CZE 69 20 49

142 RESHETNIKOV Aleksey  0340 RUS 69 69

143 GRUJIC Sasa S-652 SRB 69 69

144 IVANOVA Vlada                  01295    RUS 68 32 68

145 PETKOVIC Mitar S-609 SRB 68 68

146 POTFAJ Michal 1085 SVK 68 68

147 JOHNSON Kevin 654119 USA 68 68

148 Strokov  Kirill 01215 RUS 67 67

149 ZHURENKO Andriy                S 502    UKR 67 22 67

150 MORAN Enrique 2808 ESP 64 64

151 ENDZIULIS Adolfas 603 LTU 64 64

152 CEYKOV Gligorcho 00126 MKD 64 64

153 CVJETICANIN Nemanja S-751 SRB 64 64



154 BATHE Nigel 63592 GBR 62 0 62

155 FILAS Michal 4624 POL 62 0 0 62

156 CESNEK Boris 1080 SVK 62 0 62

157 FIALKOWSKI Jakub 6263 POL 61 0 36 14 11

158 FLANIGAN Chris 907900 USA 61 61

159 ROURA Esther 1804 ESP 60 60

160 LEBEDEVA Svetlana              0217     KAZ 60 60

161 VERBILIS Laimis 719 LTU 60 34 26

162 MYSENKO Olexiy                 S 657    UKR 58 58

163 LEVIN  Nikolay 0242 KAZ 56 56

164 BONIECKI Jerzy 1550 POL 56 56

165 FILLAT Delfin 3000 ESP 55 55

166 PETROVIC Mihajlo S-667 SRB 55 55

167 VOJTIK Milan 1259 CZE 54 54

168 GINDER Callum 168385 GBR 54 54

169 ERSLAVAS Roze 599 LTU 53 53

170 HRISTOVA Rozalia 00550 BUL 52 52

171 KLEMESOVA Julie 1290 CZE 52 52

172 KASPARS ROZE YL-257 LAT 52 52

173 CHASHCHEVIK Yauheni 127 BLR 51 51

174 BUCHL Jonas 2860 GER 51 51

175 LIPINSKAITE Viktorija 598 LTU 50 50

176 OPALINSKI Paweł 6844 POL 50 50

177 VOLAREVIC Luka S-670 SRB 50 50

178 VUKSANOVIC Djordje S-725 SRB 50 50

179 SHARSHUKOV Evgeniy  215 BLR 49 49

180 URBONAS Martynas 617 LTU 48 48

181 CIPCIC Vladimir S049 SRB 46 46

182 DMITRIENKO Gennady 049 KAZ 45 25 20

183 PERALES Tony 2757 ESP 44 44

184 MAKCINKAS Paulius 606 LTU 44 44

185 ROZE Kaspars YL 257 LAT 43 43

186 URBONAS Augustas 607 LTU 43 43

187 CONSTANTINESCU Gica 8 ROU 43 43

188 SUTI Romano 1794 CRO 42 39 3

189 JAROS Jakub 6697 POL 42 0 8 34

190 SVEC Roman SVK 42 42

191 YUSUPOV Rustam  0751 RUS 41 41

192 CIPCIC Miodrag S400 SRB 41 41

193 PAP Tibor S-242 SRB 41 41



194 GUMBINAS Matas 716 LTU 40 40

195 MRDJANOV Stojan S-038 SRB 40 40

196 KASPRZYCKI Tadeusz POL 2824 POL 39 39

197 ROURA MISSÉ Jordi 1805 ESP 37 37

198 KILINSKAITE Erika 616 LTU 36 36

199 ANDREEV Alexey 01752 RUS 36 36

200 ZHELYAZKOV Evgeni 00566 BUL 35 35

201 FILLAT Alejandro 2900 ESP 35 35

202 KRAUSE Marian 213 ROU 35 35

203 PETRENKO Andriy                S 188    UKR 35 35

204 COMPANO Marcal 2289 ESP 34 34

205 TREIKAUSKAS Mykolas 559 LTU 34 34

206 IBRAGIMOVA Olga                219      UZB 34 34 0

207 COOK Peter 10-085 CAN 33 33

208 LOPEZ Jordi 2997 ESP 32 32

209 HORVAT Tamas S-715 SRB 32 32

210 JAVORIK Milan 1132 SVK 32 32

211 KIAUSAS Tautvydas 717 LTU 31 31

212 STRUCHYNSKI Aliaksei 141 BLR 30 30

213 ERSLAVAS Augustinas 599 LTU 30 30

214 PROSHALYGIN Evgeny 050 KAZ 29 0 29

215 STANEV Toni 00428 BUL 28 28

216 SVIRSKIS Marius 672 LTU 28 28

217 HRINCHENKO Fedor               S 629    UKR 28 28

218 RADU Nicolae 2411 ROU 27 27

219 YEMIALYANAU Siarhei 178 BLR 26 0 0 26

220 CUVIK Oskar S-653 SRB 25 25

221 DEHELJAN Delorija S-628 SRB 25 0 25

222 BRONY Pavel          1044 CZE 24 24

223 BRUS Matjaz S5-23.024 SLO 24 24

224 VLAJKOVIC Marko SRB 23 23 0

225 LIVIU BOTUSAN Alexandru 2424 ROU 22 22

226 DEGIS Kristaps 262 LAT 20 20 0 0

227 LAVRYNENKO Maksym              S 615    UKR 20 20

228 RACIUNAS Adas 711 LTU 18 18

229 CONSTANTINESCU Gabriel 51 ROU 17 17

230 MISKOVIC Ivana 1798 CRO 16 16

231 KRYVYY Ruslan S 621 UKR 16 16

232 VASILEVA Hristina 00652 BUL 15 15

233 BENAK  Julius          1083 CZE 15 15 0



234 VASILIAUSKAS Augustas 517 LTU 15 15

235 BARBER Arthur 840145 USA 15 15

236 RAUDINS Oskars YL-450 LAT 14 14

237 VORONCHENKO Gennadiy  0751 RUS 14 14

238 DOLININ  Leonid 0148 KAZ 13 13

239 MUSIL Josef 1162 CZE 12 12

240 MARICIC Igor S-753 SRB 12 12

241 BUTLER Pat 894386 USA 12 12

242 BILOUS Viatcheslav             S 658    UKR 11 11

243 ROURA FONT Jordi 708 ESP 10 10

244 GIRA Tibor 2615 SVK 10 10

245 TILEV Pavel 00516 BUL 9 9

246 BOEV  Mikhail 0233 KAZ 9 9

247 CUVIK Viktor S-654 SRB 8 8

248 VAITKEVICIUS Justas 618 LTU 7 7

249 JEMBRIH Ivan 1802 CRO 5 0 5 0

250 OPRISCHENKO Nikolay 0175 KAZ 5 5

251 LEFTEROV Stanislav 00565 BUL 4 4

252 FACIU Liviu 10-48 CAN 3 3

253 MORAN Jesus 2626 ESP 3 3

254 VARGA Rolf S-543 SRB 3 3

255 DOUHI Vasili 181 BLR 0 0

256 HILEVICH Ivan 123 BLR 0 0

257 HLEBAU Artsiom 142 BLR 0 0

258 PLESKACH Vladzislau 216 BLR 0 0

259 ANACHKOV Stefan 00442 BUL 0 0

260 BOGDANOV Nikolay 00668 BUL 0 0

261 BRATOEV Slav 00647 BUL 0 0

262 CHOTOVA Mariya 00648 BUL 0 0

263 DIMOV Petar 00567 BUL 0 0

264 FILIPOVA Taniya 00440 BUL 0 0

265 VALKOV Valeri 00559 BUL 0 0

266 VASILEV Bozhidar 00651 BUL 0 0

267 VASILEV Stefan 00650 BUL 0 0

268 ZAHARIEV Ivaylo 00661 BUL 0 0

269 GNASS Fritz 10-39 CAN 0 0

270 BONIC Ivan 1799 CRO 0 0

271 FILCHUKOV Yurii 611 KAZ 0 0 0

272 LEVINA Margarita 0229 KAZ 0 0

273 BRASTINS Roberts YL-451 LAT 0 0



274 JANSONS Martins YL-260 LAT 0 0

275 OJAVERS Aleksandrs YL-261 LAT 0 0

276 BANIULIS Rokas 614 LTU 0 0

277 MASILIUNAS Mantas 669 LTU 0 0

278 MATUKAS Aivaras 709 LTU 0 0

279 RUKSNAITIS Modestas 718 LTU 0 0 0

280 MILOSHEVICH Sasho 00127 MKD 0 0

281 BOBROWSKI Wojciech 6818 POL 0 0

282 CZYZ Kamil 6705 POL 0 0

283 KLUBA Agata 6858 POL 0 0

284 KTACZ Patryk 6836 POL 0 0

285 MAJ Rafal 3701 POL 0 0

286 PADZIOREK Stanisław 4314 POL 0 0

287 PAZDZIOREK Stanislaw 4314 POL 0 0

288 SKWARA Szymon 6782 POL 0 0 0

289 NECHIFOR Enachi 1 ROU 0 0

290 PAMPARAU Andrei 3001 ROU 0 0

291 ABLYKIMOV Almaz  0218 RUS 0 0

292 KHOKHLOV Vladimir 0365 RUS 0 0

293 KURKOVA Elena 0403 RUS 0 0

294 LOBANOV Vasiliy                0742     RUS 0 0

295 PAVLOV Nikolay  0769 RUS 0 0

296 SOROKIN Vladimir  01978 RUS 0 0

297 URIKOV Vladimir                0745     RUS 0 0

298 CAJA Jozef SVK 0 0

299 SVEC Vladimír 1021 SVK 0 0

300 SMOLIANKO Vitaliy S-350 UKR 0 0

301 WOEBKENBERG David 52423 USA 0 0

NOTE:Columns shall be painted in the following colours to show: 

  a)Yellow with red figures - TOTAL SCORE, 

  b) Green - Class not scheduled or the event cancelled 

  c) Rose, pale yellow and tirquis make easier comparisson of the events in the same country or the time zone

  d) Orange- The events that were not held

  e) Future events with blank cells are shaded light blue. Prepared by: Srdjan D. Pelagic, dipl.ing.

      Novi Sad, Serbia, 18th October, 2010





                                                   REVIEW OF CURRENT PLACINGS AND  WORLD CUP POINTS 
                                 IN CLASS S6A - STREAMER DURATION SPACE MODELS WORLD CUP 2010 - CONTESTS 1 TO 24

Bold figires are taken into account.   DATE:  ESP BLR RUSA SVK1 SVK2 BUG CZE ROU1ROU2 POL POL SRB1 SRB2 SLO1 SLO2 LTU USA LAT UKR2 UKR1 MNE GBR RUSB KAZ

They show three best results.   October 18,2010 LLE BLR ORE KOS DUB KAS KRU BUZ SOU CRA ZIG SRM BGD ZAD LJU  MAR OSW  LIE SHO DNI PLJ BAH BAI  KAT

Plac. Name FAI Licence NAC  Total 1 2 3 4 8 5 6 7 15 9 16 10 19 11 24 12 13 14 17 18 20 21 22 23

1 MALMYGA  Leszek 4578 POL 329 113 115 106 96 108

2 EZHOV Alexey 01213 RUS 327 110 107 110 83

3 KISELEV Vladimir  0952 RUS 320 61 115 95 100 108 97 68

4 PRZYBYTEK Kryztof 3754 POL 304 95 85 116 117 92 67 49

5 CIPCIC Miodrag S-400 SRB 304 92 99 57 64 113

6 MINKEVICH Vladimir 042 BLR 296 85 98 89 113 73 60

7 STROKOV Kirill 1215 RUS 296 0 78 66 105 74 113 0

8 SERGEEV Nikolay S 626 UKR 296 106 83 107

9 EGOROV Kirill 01216 RUS 290 90 87 76 85 113

10 POLTAVEC Gennadiy  0951 RUS 286 58 63 0 75 113 98 25 74 72 32

11 POLULYAH Nikita 01749 RUS 281 115 77 89 73

12 WIERBICKI Konrad 6818 POL 276 62 100 100 61 76

13 LIPAI Aliaksandr 071 BLR 269 26 91 78 91 44 64 87 0

14 KURKOVA Elena 0403 RUS 269 82 89 50 70 86 59 94 0

15 FIALKOWSKI Jakub 6263 POL 266 103 59 52 74 89

16 SUKHANOV Nikita 01510 RUS 260 94 84 82 39

17 LEKOV Boris 00429 BUL 257 93 28 106 58

18 JENKO Marjan S527016 SLO 256 49 77 98 80 78 71

19 PAVKA Bedrich 1043 CZE 254 105 78 71

20 IBRAGIMOVA Olga                     219      UZB 253 115 75 63

21 KHOKHLOV Vladimir 365 RUS 252 75 83 94

22 FILAS Michal 4624 POL 237 87 57 93

23 SEBESTA   Jan         1240 CZE 236 38 108 90

24 ZGAJNER Mitja 5527035 SLO 232 60 98 62 72

25 STOYANOV Toshko Dragov 00360 BUL 230 80 44 86 64

26 LASHKO Alexandr S 338 UKR 229 76 83 70

27 JACOMB John 108203 GBR 227 61 13 57 109

28 PAVLJUK Vasil 2614 SVK 225 46 90 64 70 65

29 MENSHIKOV Vladimir  0248 RUS 223 59 77 71 75

30 IVANOVA Vlada                       01295    RUS 221 41 80 90 51

31 JENKO Boris S5/5/27014 SLO 221 86 91 44

32 KOZLOV Aleksandr 1295 CZE 220 88 37 0 63 69

33 BATHE Nigel 63592 GBR 217 112 55 50



34 HRABOUSKI Valery 128 BLR 216 77 54 60 49 79 53

35 SUTI Romano 001794 CRO 210 104 106

36 STRAZDAS Jurgis 066 LTU 206 92 75 39

37 KRUTA Vaclav 1260 CZE 204 45 78 81

38 CHMELIK Jaroslav 1046 CZE 202 82 59 61

39 SHOPINSKIY Ivan 01750 RUS 202 63 73 66

40 CIPCIC Vladimir S-049 SRB 200 48 55 96 97

41 GURBA Vladzislau   179 BLR 199 57 71 71

42 DYBA Mateusz POL 199 88 55 56 47

43 CHERKASOVA Elizaveta 0537 RUS 199 81 62 56 44 51

44 SAVOV Valentin 00070 BUL 197 116 81

45 ALICH Alen 01746 RUS 195 91 58 0 46

46 TIMOFEJEV Maksim 284 LTU 193 72 86 35

47 MAZZARACCHIO Antonio  S1 ITA 192 75 113 117

48 JOSIPOVIC Zivan S 044 SRB 191 89 102

49 MEREUTA Valentina 2050 ROU 188 108 80

50 CHALUPA  Jaromír 1097 CZE 185 60 65 60

51 NEMCOVA Janetta 1060 SVK 185 58 69 58

52 TROHIMENKO Dmitriy S 503 UKR 185 20 103 62

53 JENKO Uros S5S27015 SLO 183 69 53 61 28

54 BYRTEK Szymon 6225 POL 181 42 63 74 63 44

55 RUPNIK Janko S5 23022 SLO 177 83 82 94

56 FRIDAU Zan S527032 SLO 174 71 62 40 20 37 41

57 VECERA Boleslav 1059 SVK 174 67 64 43 12

58 IBRAGIMOV Igor                      083      UZB 173 34 94 0 79

59 MAKUC Alja S5/5/23031 SLO 166 76 90 63

60 YORDANOV Plamen 643 BUL 165 64 71 30

61 JAVORIK  Denis 1134 SVK 165 106 59

62 MAYBORODA Vitaliy 0779 RUS 164 17 85 62

63 JAVORIK ST. Milan 1132 SVK 164 103 61

64 JOSIPOVIC Zivan S-044 SRB 163 87 76

65 BAKULYEV Viktor 678 KAZ 161 59 102

66 OJAVERS Aleksandrs 261 LAT 160 47 113

67 BONIECKI Jerzy 1550 POL 158 33 48 77

68 DIMITROV Dimitar Kalchev 00430 BUL 156 70 86

69 CHMELIK Jan 1049 CZE 156 39 117

70 NICA Gabriel 2426 ROU 156 96 60

71 KARPENKO Grigory 01861 RUS 155 46 48 61 41

72 SERCAIANU Florica 2396 ROU 154 76 78

73 ROURA FONT Jordi 708 ESP 148 94 54



74 ZACHARIAS Premyslaw 5155 POL 147 62 85

75 VLAJKOVIC Marko SRB 145 63 52 82

76 BURAJ Stefan 1088 SVK 145 62 83

77 ERSLAVAS Augustinas 599 LTU 143 72 71

78 IVCHENKO  Stepan S 604 UKR 142 76 66

79 JAROS Jakub 6697 POL 140 44 68 72

80 BENAK  Julius          1083 CZE 136 55 81

81 MAEHL Harald 2622 GER 136 58 78

82 MIHALCEA Radu 2003 ROU 132 60 72

83 GUOBIS Eugenijus 385 LTU 131 52 55 24

84 MAEHL  Manuel 2627 GER 130 50 80

85 ROMANYUK Sergey  0251 RUS 130 50 80

86 MAYBORODA Irina 1827 RUS 127 73 54

87 RUPNIK Miha S5 23029 SLO 127 70 57 15

88 JEMBRIH Ivan 1802 CRO 123 69 54

89 HELMERT Michael 3387 GER 122 67 55

90 NEMCOVA Barunka 1062 SVK 122 57 65

91 PAVLIK Pavol 2621 SVK 122 64 58

92 CVITIC Tomislava 1789 CRO 120 62 58 50

93 YEMIALYANAU Siarhei 178 BLR 116 39 37 40

94 RACKO Stefan 1052 SVK 116 27 57 32

95 KONTRA   Frantisek   1289 CZE 115 60 55

96 DOWSET Ian 56513 GBR 115 56 59

97 TURK Ivan S5 23007 SLO 115 115

98 SZULC Sebastian 3765 POL 113 113 69

99 SAVIC Slavko F-345 SRB 113 113

100 STAROBRAT Wladyslaw 623 POL 112 59 112

101 HOCHHEIMER John 764020 USA 112 112

102 NEMEC Radek SVK 111 47 64

103 ROZE Kaspars 257 LAT 109 109

104 BOBROWSKI Wojciech 6818 POL 109 62 47

105 RADU Nicolae 2411 ROU 108 108

106 KATANIC Zoran S-008 SRB 108 108

107 KRAUSE Marian 213 ROU 107 79 28

108 SZABO  Mikulas 1058 SVK 107 49 37 21

109 CESNEK Boris 1080 SVK 106 59 47

110 POTFAJ Michal 1085 SVK 106 47 59

111 ROMANJUK Valentina                  S 367    UKR 105 27 105

112 MAKAN Alexander 01214 RUS 102 54 48

113 JASSO Josef 1024 SVK 102 52 50



114 TARAN Roman S 631 UKR 100 100

115 ELLINS John 141063 GBR 98 98

116 JENKO Marian S527016 SLO 98 98

117 GOLOVIN Alexandr S 625 UKR 98 98

118 CHASHCHEVIK Yauheni 127 BLR 97 97

119 GROMADA Jaroslaw 3205 POL 97 97 58

120 LOBANOV Vasiliy                     0742     RUS 97 97

121 ZAPIVAKHIN Serhiy                   S 343    UKR 96 96

122 BARBER  Arthur 840145 USA 96 96

123 LASOCHA Slawomir 3896 POL 95 95 79

124 MARTINCIC Mihael S5 23033 SLO 95 95

125 SKWARA Szymon 6782 POL 94 68 94

126 KOSUT Martin 1166 SVK 94 56 38

127 STRAZDAS Jurgis 66 LTU 93 93

128 SOROKIN Vladimir  01978 RUS 93 93

129 PETROVIC Mihajlo S-667 SRB 93 93

130 ARASIMOWICZ Marek 5365 POL 92 72 92

131 BILOUS Viatcheslav                  S 658    UKR 92 92

132 NICA Ovidiu 2020 ROU 91 91

133 JASSO ML. Jozef 1025 SVK 91 91

134 ILIEV Ilko 00557 BUL 90 90

135 PRYDANNIKOV Denis                   S 170    UKR 90 62 90

136 GINDER Callum 168385 GBR 89 89

137 DMITRIENKO Gennady 049 KAZ 89 45 44

138 PAVLIK Pavol 1120 SVK 89 89

139 VASILEVA Hristina 00652 BUL 88 88

140 KRISTAL Emma 936133 USA 88 88

141 PLESKACH Vladzislau 216 BLR 87 87

142 TODOROV Angel 579 BUL 87 87

143 BRINOVEC Ziva S5 37.007 SLO 87 87 18

144 LABA Vitaly S 623 UKR 87 87

145 HILEVICH Ivan 123 BLR 86 86

146 VASILEV Bozhidar 00651 BUL 86 86

147 RESHETNIKOV Aleksey 0340 RUS 86 86

148 PAVLJUK Vasil 1029 SVK 86 86

149 VASILEV Stefan 00650 BUL 85 85

150 AHMETULLAEV Amanzhol 110 KAZ 85 85

151 PETKEVICIUS Aurimas 664 LTU 85 85

152 CZAPLICKI Tomasz 5577 POL 84 84

153 TSIGANKOV Nikolay                   0245     RUS 84 84



154 KATANIC Radojica S-009 SRB 84 84

155 ZHURENKO Andriy                     S 502    UKR 84 36 84

156 GNASS Fritz 14519 CAN 83 83

157 ZITNAN Michal 1111 SVK 83 83

158 PARASHKEVOV Georgi 00645 BUL 82 82

159 VORONCHENKO Gennadiy  0751 RUS 82 82

160 ZITNAN ML. Michal 1087 SVK 82 82

161 MAJ Waldemar 3702 POL 81 81

162 URIKOV Vladimir                     0745     RUS 81 81

163 KIDWELL  Chris 892118 USA 81 81

164 PERC Drago S5 27.001 SLO 80 69 80

165 KRYVYY Ruslan S 621 UKR 80 80

166 POLUKAINEN Arvi 69 EST 79 10 69

167 TREIKAUSKAS Mykolas 559 LTU 79 0 79

168 KTACZ Patryk 6836 POL 79 79 72

169 LIVIU BOTUSAN Ioan 2425 ROU 79 79

170 ILIEV Angel 00558 BUL 78 78

171 KOLAR Zdenek 1045 CZE 78 78

172 KRISTAL Steve 935883 USA 78 78

173 IVANOVA Larisa                      01826    RUS 77 77 54

174 HRINCHENKO Fedor                    S 629    UKR 77 77

175 JANISIEWICZ  Pawel POL 76 76

176 STOBBE Artur 4830 POL 75 65 75

177 BUTLER Pat 894386 USA 75 75

178 PUMPURS Lauris YL  264 LAT 74 41 33

179 VOLAREVIC Luka S-670 SRB 74 74

180 RUSAKOV Roman S 560 UKR 74 74

181 CZAJKA Patryk 4607 POL 73 73

182 NOWAK Monika 6670 POL 73 73

183 LIMBUTU Calin 2046 ROU 73 73

184 PYLIPENKO Mykhailo S 504 UKR 73 23 50

185 VALKOV Valeri 00559 BUL 72 72

186 FILLAT Delfin 3000 ESP 72 72

187 TREIKAUSKAS Mykolas 559 LTU 72 72

188 JASZKIM Eryk 6630 POL 72 70 72

189 GROM Mihael S5 23032 SLO 72 72

190 STANCEVIC Dejan S-775 SRB 72 72

191 JUCEVICIUS Gintaras 597 LTU 71 19 52

192 CEYKOV Gligorcho 00126 MKD 71 71



193 DEHELJAN Delorija S-628 SRB 71 71 45

194 KLEJNOW Ben 190191 GBR 70 70

195 STOENICA Cosmin 21 ROU 70 70

196 BRATOEV Biser 00556 BUL 69 69

197 STANEV Toni 00428 BUL 69 69

198 BRONY Pavel          1044 CZE 69 69

199 CONSTANTINESCU Gica 8 ROU 69 69

200 SERGIENKO  Grigory 329 RUS 69 69

201 PANDI Viktor 1084 SVK 69 69

202 RADKOV Ivan 00554 BUL 68 68

203 NICA Alexandru 2421 ROU 68 68

204 PERC Samo S5 27.024 SLO 68 68 65

205 GRES Marian 1092 SVK 68 68

206 CHOTOVA Mariya 00648 BUL 67 67

207 IVANCIC Jozo 1795 CRO 67 67

208 VASILIAUSKAS Augustas 517 LTU 67 67

209 KASPRZYCKI Tadeusz 2824 POL 67 67

210 GAJIC Djuro S-783 SRB 67 67

211 ZAK Zlatko  S-747 SRB 67 67

212 PEVEN Olexandr                      S 509    UKR 67 67

213 FACIU Liviu 10--48 CAN 66 66

214 CONSTANTINESCU Gabriel 51 ROU 66 66

215 KIPER Evgeny 300 RUS 66 66

216 STRUCHYNSKI Aliaksei 141 BLR 65 65

217 KOUDELKA Vaclav 1262 CZE 65 65

218 VUKASINOVIC Djordje S-725 SRB 65 65

219 CUVIK Cuvik S-653 SRB 64 64

220 MISKOVIC Ivana 1798 CRO 63 63

221 TRZILOVA  Viktorie      1078 CZE 63 63

222 COMPANO Marcal 2289 ESP 63 0 63

223 TODOROVIC Denis S-750 SRB 63 63

224 KYRAVSKIY Yuriy S 622  UKR 62 62

225 HRISTOVA Rozalia 00550 BUL 62 62

226 IVANOV Tihomir 00646 BUL 62 62

227 VOJTIK Milan 1259 CZE 62 62

228 MOLINA Victor 2996 ESP 62 62

229 CONSTANTIN Radu 2425 ROU 62 62

230 BONIC Ivan 1799 CRO 61 61

231 MICKUTE Gerda 714 LTU 61 0 61

232 BOBROWSKI Michoul 6950 POL 61 61



233 OTELEA Dragos 2400 ROU 61 61

234 PETROVIC Sasa S-748 SRB 61 61

235 GEORGIEV Georgi 00662 BUL 60 60

236 BUCHL Jonas 2860 GER 60 17 43

237 DEGIS Kristaps YL-262 LAT 60 24 26 10

238 PAZDZORIEK Stanislaw 4314 POL 60 38 60

239 MRDJANOV Stojan S-038 SRB 60 60

240 CVITIC Tomislav 1788 CRO 59 59 44

241 KLIR Vojtech 1315 CZE 59 59

242 MUSIL Josef 1162 CZE 59 59

243 SVIRSKIS Marius 672 LTU 59 59

244 ZEMLA  Norbert 1026 SVK 59 59

245 BOGDANOV Nikolay 00668 BUL 58 58

246 PAVKA Martin  1047 CZE 58 58

247 LAPINSKAITE Viktorija 598 LTU 58 58

248 KOROTIN Dmitry 01748 RUS 58 0 41 17

249 ZEMLOVA Kristina 1174 SVK 58 58

250 COOK Peter 10-085 CAN 57 57

251 KUCHARZYK Jan 1072 CZE 57 57

252 JANSONS Martins 260 LAT 57 57

253 CZYZ Kamil 6705 POL 57 57 27

254 KOLESNIK Kirill  0778 RUS 57 57

255 PLISIC Zvonimir 1790 CRO 56 56

256 SHMATOV Igor 0247 RUS 56 56

257 ZGAJNER Matjan S527026 SLO 56 56

258 PRATO Saverio 10-083 CAN 55 55

259 PAVLOV Nikolay  0769 RUS 55 55

260 TIMOTIJEVIC Goran S-531 SRB 55 55

261 GIRA Tibor 2615 SVK 55 55

262 ZAHARIEV Ivaylo 00661 BUL 54 54

263 ROSZAK Petr 1071 CZE 54 54

264 KUCHARZYK Jan 1072 POL 54 54

265 VISHNYAKOV Andrey                   0626     RUS 54 54

266 JENKO Jaka S5 27.029 SLO 54 45 54

267 MATUSKA Peter 1096 SVK 54 54

268 BOE Caleb 932734 USA 54 54

269 VOJTIK Adam 1316 CZE 53 53

270 JACOMB Catherine 150720 GBR 53 53

271 KLEMESOVA Julie 1290 CZE 52 52

272 SEABROOK Trevor 113101 GBR 52 52



273 LEVIN Nikolay 0242 KAZ 52 52

274 VORONCHENKO Vitaly  0626 RUS 52 52

275 GORDOS Sandor S-770 SRB 52 52

276 NEDELJKOVIC Uros S-780 SRB 52 52 38

277 FLANIGAN Chris 907900 USA 52 52

278 LEBEDEVA Svetlana                   0217     KAZ 51 51

279 CIEKOT Edward 6432 POL 51 51

280 ABLYAKIMOV Almaz  0218 RUS 51 51

281 TIMOTIJEVIC Stefan S-564 SRB 51 51

282 PEM Stanislav SVK 51 51

283 PETRENKO Andriy                     S 188    UKR 51 51

284 BEYZAT Alkin 00664 BUL 50 50

285 LEFTEROV Stanislav 00565 BUL 50 50

286 SILAROVA Anna-Maria 1086 SVK 50 50

287 TIMOTIJEVIC Gordana S-623 SRB 49 49

288 TROKANOVA Viola 1165 SVK 49 49

289 ZOLOTARIOV Sergey                   S 566    UKR 49 49 20

290 DIMOV Petar 00567 BUL 48 48

291 ROSZAK Petr 1071 POL 48 48

292 YUSUPOV Rustam  0892 RUS 48 48

293 BRUS Matjaz S5-23.024 SLO 48 48

294 LAVRYNENKO Maksym                   S 615    UKR 48 48

295 AMBLA Pratham 42 IND 47 47

296 JANSONS Martins 291 LAT 47 47

297 GRIBAUSKAITE Laura 668 LTU 47 47

298 VAITKEVICIUS Justas 618 LTU 46 46

299 VOLUNAITE Deimante 710 LTU 46 46

300 URBONAS Martynas 617 LTU 45 45

301 VERBILIS Laimis 719 LTU 45 19 26

302 PETKEVICIUS Aurimas 664 LTU 44 44

303 OPALINSKI Paweł 6844 POL 44 44

304 KHOROSH Roman  0779 RUS 44 44

305 KLUBA Agata 6858 POL 43 43

306 RADOVANOVIC Filip S-781 SRB 43 43

307 STANCEVIC Miroslav S 003 SRB 43 0 43

308 SRSEN Jan 1048 CZE 42 42

309 MORAN Jesus 2626 ESP 42 42

310 JAVORIK ML. Milan 1133 SVK 42 42

311 WOEBKENBERG David 52423 USA 42 42

312 DIMITROV Dimitar M. 00512 BUL 41 41



313 MAKCINSKAS Paulius 606 LTU 41 41

314 MATUKAS Aivaras 709 LTU 41 41

315 PIECUCH Daniel 6668 POL 41 41

316 PRZEMEK Zacharias POL 41 41

317 ANDREEV Alexey 01752 RUS 41 41

318 MYSENKO Olexiy                      S 657    UKR 41 41

319 HLEBAU Artsiom 142 BLR 40 40

320 BENEDYKT Klejnow 140191 GBR 40 40

321 BUHOLCS Niks 452 LAT 40 40

322 NECHIFOR Enachi 1 ROU 40 40

323 MASILIUNAS Mantas 669 LTU 39 39

324 LIVIU BOTUSAN Alexandru 2424 ROU 39 39

325 HALAMOVA Elena 1168 SVK 39 39

326 WAGNER Tomas SVK 39 39

327 STEELE Matt 22961 USA 39 39

328 ROURA MISSE Jordi 1805 ESP 38 38

329 MORAN Enrique 2808 ESP 37 37

330 ROURA Esther 1804 ESP 37 37

331 LOHSE Henning 3485 GER 37 37

332 GUMBINAS Matas 716 LTU 36 36

333 BALHUC Robert 12 ROU 36 36

334 DOUHI Vasili 181 BLR 35 35

335 FILIPOVA Taniya 00440 BUL 35 35

336 KOWALCZYK Mateusz 6878 POL 35 35

337 FRANCIES Mike 39222 GBR 34 0 34

338 KILINSKAITE Erika 616 LTU 34 34

339 CRNOJA Kristjan S5-37.005 SLO 34 34

340 VARGA Rolf S-543 SRB 34 34

341 ZHELYAZKOV Evgeni 00566 BUL 32 32

342 ROZE Kaspars YL 257 LAT 32 32

343 MAJ Rafal 3701 POL 32 32

344 VAKIC Svetlana S-782 SRB 32 32 25

345 CAJA Jozef SVK 32 32

346 KASTORSKY Vladimir 616 KAZ 31 31 0

347 LEVINA Margarita 0229 KAZ 31 31

348 TOPOLOVEC Krešimir 1791 CRO 30 30

349 DJURIC Lazar S-734 SRB 30 30

350 ERDEG Tomislav S-663 SRB 30 30

351 SCHWEIM Todd 880606 USA 29 29

352 PROSHALYGIN  Evgeny 050 KAZ 28 28 0



353 STOLYAROV Vasiliy  0072 RUS 28 28

354 YURK Eduard  610 KAZ 27 27

355 KIAUSAS Tautvydas 717 LTU 27 27

356 RIHA Josef 1167 SVK 25 25

357 FILLAT Alejandro 2900 ESP 23 23

358 ZEMLYANUKHIN Anatoliy  1113 RUS 23 23

359 JACOMB Jonathan 157449 GBR 22 22

360 PAMPARAU Marcel 3002 ROU 21 21

361 HORVAT Horvat S-715 SRB 21 21

362 CIELENA Emilija YL-297 LAT 19 19

363 MIKHALENKAU Viachaslau 183 BLR 18 18

364 RUKSNAITIS Modestas 718 LTU 18 0 18

365 PAMPARAU Andrei 3001 ROU 18 18

366 SVEC Roman SVK 17 17

367 TILEV Pavel 00516 BUL 16 16

368 OPRISCHENKO Nikolay  0175 KAZ 16 16

369 RACIUNAS Adas 711 LTU 15 15

370 RUDOVSKIS Rihards 296 LAT 14 14

371 LOPEZ Jordi 2997 ESP 13 13

372 ENDZIULIS Adolfas 603 LTU 12 12

373 SODAITIS Linas Sodaitis 715 LTU 9 9

374 URBONAS Augustas 607 LTU 9 9

375 RAUDINS Oskars 450 LAT 8 8

376 SAVIC Marija S-784 SRB 5 5

377 SHARSHUKOVA Evgeniy 215 BLR 0 0

378 ANACHKOV Stefan 00442 BUL 0 0

379 CRUSELLAS Nuria 2525 ESP 0 0

380 PERALES Tony 2757 ESP 0 0

381 SANZ Rosa 2899 ESP 0 0

382 BOEV Mikhail 0233 KAZ 0 0

383 DOLININ  Leonid 0148 KAZ 0 0

384 FILCHUKOV Yurii 611 KAZ 0 0

385 BRASTINS Roberts 451 LAT 0 0

386 MILOSHEVICH Sasho 00127 MKD 0 0

387 LAZAR Valentin 2005 ROU 0 0

388 BATALOV Vitaliy                     0752     RUS 0 0

389 LARIN Egor 01751 RUS 0 0

390 CUVIK Viktor S-654 SRB 0 0

391 BODA Jaroslav SVK 0 0

392 TURZA Stefan SVK 0 0



393 KUCZEK Kevin 31593 USA 0 0

394 KUCZEK Paige 89596 USA 0 0

NOTE:Columns shall be painted in the following colours to show: 

  a)Yellow with red figures - TOTAL SCORE, 

  b) Green - Class not scheduled or the event cancelled 

  c) Rose, pale yellow and tirquis make easier comparisson of the events in the same country or the time zone

  d) Orange- The events that were not held

  e) Future events with blank cells are shaded light blue. Prepared by: Srdjan D. Pelagic, dipl.ing.

      Novi Sad, Serbia, 18th September, 2010





                                                   REVIEW OF CURRENT PLACINGS AND  WORLD CUP POINTS 
                                 IN CLASS S7 - SCALE MODELS - SPACE MODELS WORLD CUP 2010 - CONTESTS 1 TO 24

Bold figires are taken into account.   DATE:  ESP BLR RUSA SVK1 SVK2 BUG CZE ROU1ROU2 POL POL SRB1 SRB2 SLO1 SLO2 LTU USA LAT UKR2 UKR1 MNE GBR RUSB KAZ

They show three best results.   October 18, 2010 LLE BLR ORE KOS DUB KAS KRU BUZ SOU CRA ZIG SRM BGD ZAD LJU  MAR OSW  LIE SHO DNI PLJ BAH BAI  KAT

Plac. Name FAI Licence NAC  Total 1 2 3 4 8 5 6 7 15 9 16 10 19 11 24 12 13 14 17 18 20 21 22 23

1 GRES Marian 1092 SVK 325 109 110 106

2 KRZYWINSKI Wojciech 1974 POL 321 108 107 105 106

3 TROHIMENKO Dmitriy S 503 UKR 316 103 106 107

4 STANCEVIC Miroslav S 003 SRB 314 0 104 101 109

5 LIPAI Aliaksandr 071 BLR 281 0 94 68 103 67 53 0 84

6 GURBA Vladzislau   179 BLR 280 106 88 86

7 IVCHENKO Stepan S 604 UKR 247 83 84 80

8 HRABOUSKI Valery 128 BLR 234 73 82 51 79 59 51

9 PAVKA Bedrich 1043 CZE 219 106 113 0

10 YEMIALYANAU Siarhei 178 BLR 216 85 55 76

11 MENSHIKOV Vladimir             0248     RUS 203 111 92

12 LASHKO Alexandr S 338 UKR 192 111 81 0

13 KARCH Antoni 2193 POL 186 89 97

14 NICA Ovidiu 2020 ROU 180 100 80

15 PAVKA Martin 1047 CZE 180 89 91 0

16 STANCEVIC Dejan S-775 SRB 171 92 79

17 SEBESTA  Jan         1240 CZE 169 49 60 60

18 BONIECKI Jerzy 1550 POL 163 82 81

19 WAGNER Tomas 6310 SVK 157 78 79

20 KARCH Tomasz 5480 POL 145 67 78

21 PYLYPENKO Mykhailo S 504 UKR 144 62 82

22 SZABO Mikulas 1058 SVK 135 67 0 0 68

23 ROZE Kaspars 257 LAT 131 70 61

24 WIERRZBICKI Konrad 6817 POL 129 59 70

25 STRAZDAS Jurgis 66 LTU 111 111

26 HAPON Yuriy S-302 UKR 106 106

27 SERCAIANU Florica 2396 ROU 106 106

28 PLESKACH Vladzislau 216 BLR 103 103

29 KOLAR Zdenek 1045 CZE 102 102

30 SHULIAK Sergey S 255 UKR 99 99

31 STEPANEK Jaroslav 1145 CZE 95 95

32 ENDZUILIS Adolfas 603 LTU 91 91

33 SVEC Vladimír 1021 SVK 85 85



34 KASPRZYCKI Tadeusz 2824 POL 85 85

35 LAVRYNENKO Maksym              S 615    UKR 83 83

36 PELAGIC Zoran 4002 SVK 83 83

37 MATUSKA Peter 1056 SVK 80 80 0

38 MIHALCEA Radu 2003 ROU 80 80 0

39 BATALOV Vitaliy                0752     RUS 79 79

40 CIPCIC Miodrag S-400 SRB 77 0 77

41 SULKOWSKI Piotr 6841 POL 77 77

42 HRINCHENKO Fedor               S 629    UKR 76 76

43 ROMANJUK Valentina             S 367    UKR 75 0 75

44 WAGNER Peter SVK 75 75

45 STRAZDAS Jurgis 66 LTU 75 75

46 ARASIMOWICZ Marek 5365 POL 74 61 74

47 PETKEVICIUS Aurimas 664 LTU 74 74

48 GOMADA Jaroslaw 3205 POL 73 73

49 KUBACZYNSKI Igor 6843 POL 72 72

50 ZAPIVAKHIN Sergiy S-343 UKR 71 0 71

51 CESNEK Boris 1080 SVK 71 71

52 PRZEDWOLSKI Hubert 6615 POL 71 71

53 PRYDANNIKOV Denis              S 170    UKR 70 70

54 JOSIPOVIC Zivan S 044 SRB 70 0 0 70

55 CIPCIC Vladimir SRB 69 0 69

56 CZYZ Kamil 6705 POL 69 59 69

57 KTACZ Patryk 6836 POL 68 63 68

58 CHMELIK Jan 1049 CZE 67 67

59 BYRTEK Szymon 6225 POL 66 66

60 BENAK Julius          1083 CZE 66 0 66

61 ZHURENKO Andriy                S 502    UKR 65 64 65

62 ZOLOTARIOV Sergey              S 566    UKR 65 65 0

63 EGOROV Kirill                  01216    RUS 65 65 52

64 KORMANSKI Mateusz 6651 POL 65 65

65 MAKCINSKAS Paulius 606 LTU 65 65

66 KONTRA Frantisek CZE 65 65

67 KRYVYY Ruslan S 621 UKR 64 64

68 VLAJKOVIC Marko SRB 64 0 64

69 SODAITIS Linas 715 LTU 64 64

70 STROKOV Kirill                 01215    RUS 63 63 59

71 PAZDZIOREK Stanislaw 4314 POL 63 63

72 DJURIC Lazar S-734 SRB 62 62

73 GROMADA Jaroslaw 3205 POL 62 62



74 DMITRIENKO  Gennady 049 KAZ 62 62

75 MINKEVICH Uladimir             042      BLR 62 62 55

76 TRZILOVA Viktorie      1078 CZE 61 61

77 LABA Vitaly S 623 UKR 60 60

78 MYSENKO Olexiy                 S 657    UKR 60 60

79 EZHOV Aleksey                  01213    RUS 59 59

80 KRAUSE Marian 213 ROU 59 59

81 ZITNAN Michal ml. 1087 SVK 58 58

82 EGOROV Kirill 01216 RUS 58 58

83 DEHELJAN Deloria S-621 SRB 57 57

84 CZAPLICKI Tomasz 5577 POL 57 57

85 KYRAVSKIY Yuriy S 622  UKR 57 57

86 RADKOV Ivan 00554 BUL 55 55

87 LIMBUTU Calin 2046 ROU 46 46

88 DEGIS Kristaps 262 LAT 20 20

89 BILOUS Viatcheslav             S 658    UKR 0 0

90 PETRENKO Andriy                S 188    UKR 0 0

91 SERGEEV Nikolay S 626 UKR 0 0

92 GRES Adam 1083 SVK 0 0

93 JAVORIK Milan st. 1058 SVK 0 0

94 MAKUC Alja SLO 0 0

95 ALICH Alen 1746 RUS 0 0

96 KOROTIN  Dmitriy 1748 RUS 0 0 0

97 ROMANIOUK Serguei              0251     RUS 0 0

98 SHOPINSKY  Ivan 1750 RUS 0 0

99 VISHNYAKOV Andrey 0626 RUS 0 0 0

100 MEREUTA Valentina 2050 ROU 0 0 0

101 NICA Gabriel 2426 ROU 0 0

102 PRZYBYTEK Krzysztof 3754 POL 0 0

103 ZACHARIAS Premyslaw 5155 POL 0 0

104 URBONAS Augustas 607 LTU 0 0

105 FIDRIN Dmitri 160 KAZ 0 0

106 BRONY Pavel          1044 CZE 0 0

107 VASILEV Bozhidar 00651 BUL 0 0

108 CHASHCHEVIK Yauheni 127 BLR 0 0

109 SHARSHUKOV Evgeniy 215 BLR 0 0

  a)Yellow with red figures - TOTAL SCORE, 

  b) Green - Class not scheduled or the event cancelled 



  c) Rose, pale yellow and tirquis make easier comparisson of the events in the same country or the time zone

  d) Orange- The events that were not held

NOTE:Columns shall be painted in the following colours to show:   e) Future events with blank cells are shaded light blue. Prepared by: Srdjan D. Pelagic, dipl.ing.

      Novi Sad, Serbia, 18th October, 2010





                                                   REVIEW OF CURRENT PLACINGS AND  WORLD CUP POINTS 
                                 IN CLASS S8E/P - ROCKET GLIDER DURATION AND PRECISION LANDING SPACE MODELS WORLD CUP 2010 - CONTESTS 1 TO 24

Bold figires are taken into account.   DATE:  ESP BLR RUSA SVK1 SVK2 BUG CZE ROU1ROU2 POL POL SRB1 SRB2 SLO1 SLO2 LTU USA LAT UKR2 UKR1 MNE GBR RUSB KAZ

They show three best results.   October 18, 2010 LLE BLR ORE KOS DUB KAS KRU BUZ SOU CRA ZIG SRM BGD ZAD LJU  MAR OSW  LIE SHO DNI PLJ BAH BAI  KAT

Plac. Name FAI Licence NAC  Total 1 2 3 4 8 5 6 7 15 9 16 10 19 11 24 12 13 14 17 18 20 21 22 23

1 PUMPURS Lauris YL-264 LAT 323 58 109 110 104

2 WOWRY Edward 2408 POL 323 111 109 105 107 78

3 MATUSKA Peter 1056 SVK 316 100 109 107

4 ZGAJNER Mitja S 527035 SLO 307 104 39 113 90 79

5 BOBROWSKI Wojciech 6818 POL 303 75 106 75 101 73 96

6 EZHOV Alexey 1213 RUS 299 88 86 106 87 105

7 JANISIEWICZ Pawel 2179 POL 290 102 75 64 67 68 79 109

8 OJAVERS Aleksandrs YL-261 LAT 266 77 94 64 95

9 KORIAPIN Alexei                    0160     RUS 261 49 81 71 109

10 BYRTEK Szymon 6225 POL 257 53 40 71 105 81

11 PRZYBYTEK Krzistof 3754 POL 245 20 57 63 53 60 69 113

12 FRANCIES Mike 39222 GBR 243 99 67 77

13 MAYBORODA Vitaliy 366 RUS 211 99 112

14 TURZA Stefan SVK 208 96 112

15 SMOLIANKO Vitaliy S-350 UKR 205 95 94 110

16 FILAS Michal 4624 POL 198 105 46 4716 FILAS Michal 4624 POL 198 105 46 47

17 WIERZBICKI Konrad 6817 POL 186 71 65 48 67

18 MALMYGA Leszek 4578 POL 185 90 66 95

19 KRAVCHENKO Aleksandr 0254 RUS 185 109 76

20 MAEHL Manuel 2627 GER 174 70 104

21 BRIVNIEKS Roberts YL-061 LAT 173 55 0 34 84

22 KARCH Tomasz 5480 POL 172 65 107

23 CESNEK Boris 1080 SVK 171 103 68

24 CHALUPA  Jaromír 1097 CZE 169 43 57 69

25 ZAPIVAKHIN Sergiy S-343 UKR 167 102 65

26 BERZINIS Viesturs YL  229 LAT 164 49 15 100

27 DEGIS Kristaps YL-262 LAT 158 32 65 61

28 ZAGORODNY Aleksandr                 0767     RUS 156 92 22 26 38

29 MINKEVICH Vladimir 042 BLR 151 110 41

30 ZACHARIAS Premyslaw 5155 POL 146 71 75

31 BATHE Nigel 63592 GBR 141 70 71

32 FIALKOWSKI Jakub 6263 POL 135 0 66 69

33 GRGIC Blaz 20.013 SLO 127 62 65



34 PAVKA Martin CZE 125 54 71

35 SHPAK Elena 679 KAZ 122 42 80

36 CHMELIK Jan 1049 CZE 115 52 63

37 LEHMANN Michael SUI 113 113

38 DUDAS Juro 1090 SVK 112 112

39 EICHENBERGER  Martin SUI 110 110

40 VALCHEV Valentin 00165 BUL 108 0 108

41 POLUKAINEN Arvi 69 EST 108 22 86

42 BOLSHAKOV Sergey                    0680     RUS 107 107 100

43 RIEBESEHL, George 343892 USA 107 107

44 PUMPURS Lauris 264 LAT 106 106

45 SZWED Artur 6232 POL 105 49 105

46 STEINBECK Sascha 2042 GER 104 104

47 KASTORSKY Vladimir 616 KAZ 104 33 71

48 STARIN Tomaz SLO 103 103

49 BERK, Matthew 872934 USA 102 102

50 BRAKOVSKIS Maris 287 LAT 101 41 27 33

51 PEYCHEV Nikolai 00215 BUL 96 0 96

52 BODA Jaroslav SVK 94 94

53 SERGIENKO, Grigory 329 RUS 93 93

54 CEYKOV Gligorcho 00126 MKD 92 0 92

55 LIVIU BOTUSAN Ioan 2424 ROM 92 92

56 KUCZEK, Kevin 31593 USA 92 9256 KUCZEK, Kevin 31593 USA 92 92

57 TZONEV Angel 00579 BUL 89 0 89

58 WOEBKENBERG, Ryan 544846 USA 89 89

59 GELZIS Oskars YL-269 LAT 85 47 38

60 IVANOVA Larisa                      01826    RUS 85 21 43 10 32

61 PARAKHIN Sergey                     0168     KAZ 83 48 0 35

62 BRATOEV Slav 00647 BUL 79 0 79

63 VYSOTSKIY Pavlo S-602 UKR 79 9 70

64 VISHNYAKOV Andrey 626 RUS 77 51 26

65 CIPCIC  Vladimir SRB 76 76

66 WIECZOREK Marcin POL 75 75

67 CRNOJA Kristjan SLO 75 75

68 HUNZIKER  Arthur SUI 75 75

69 DUBINA Petr            1152 CZE 72 0 72

70 PRZEMEK Zacharias POL 72 0 72

71 PAVKA  Martin CZE 71 71

72 JANKECH Tomas 1153 SVK 71 71

73 ZITNAN Michal 1111 SVK 71 71



74 PALAHUTA Yuriy                      S 222    UKR 71 71

75 BURAJ Stefan SVK 69 69

76 FILCHUKOV  Yurii 611 KAZ 67 67 0

77 WROBEL Krzysztof POL 65 65

78 EGOROV Kirill 1216 RUS 65 14 0 51

79 HAPON Yuriy S-302 UKR 65 65

80 VINYARD, Keith 593501 USA 62 62

81 MILOSHEVICH Sasho 00127 MKD 61 0 61

82 SVEC Roman 1156 SVK 61 16 61

83 PRYDANNIKOV Denis                   S 170    UKR 61 15 61

84 CEREPJUK Jan         1232 CZE 60 60

85 STENBERG, Jon 916358 USA 60 60

86 PEVEN Olexandr                      S 509    UKR 59 59 40

87 PEM  Stanislav POL 58 58

88 LAVRYNENKO Maksym                   S 615    UKR 58 58

89 STENBERG, Alyssa 901212 USA 57 57

90 SEABROOK Trevor 113101 GBR 55 55

91 RAPALIUK Bogdan S 245 UKR 52 52

92 GEORGIEV Marin 00653 BUL 50 0 50

93 W0WRY Edward 2408 POL 50 50

94 JOHNSON, Kevin 654119 USA 49 49

95 LISHAK Pavol 1094 SVK 48 48

96 YURK Eduard 610 KAZ 47 0 4796 YURK Eduard 610 KAZ 47 0 47

97 GAKHOV Oleg                         S 501    UKR 47 47 44

98 BLEHA Marek SVK 45 45

99 OTT Jef 21361 GBR 44 44

100 BREIDAKS Ilmārs YL-288 LAT 44 44 0

101 TODOROV Angel BUL 41 41

102 KAASIK Laur 308 EST 39 39

103 KASPRZYCKI Tadeusz POL 39 8 18 13

104 PEM Stanislav SVK 39 39

105 GINDER Callum 168385 GBR 38 38

106 PAVKA Bedrich CZE 37 37 0

107 KRYVYY Ruslan S 621 UKR 35 35

108 DUDAS Matus 1081 SVK 24 24

109 CHASHCHEVIK Yauheni 127 BLR 21 21

110 VINYARD Craig 82566 USA 17 17

111 MAR Peter 10 - 084 CND 14 14

112 PETKEVICIUS Aurimas 664 LTU 10 10

113 STROKOV Kirill                      01215    RUS 8 8



114 HLEBAU Artsiom 142 BLR 0 0

115 DUCZMAL Richard 10 - 077 CND 0 0

116 PIECHOWKA Lukasz POL 0 0

117 MAYBORODA Irina 1827 RUS 0 0

118 BURAJ Stefan 1088 SVK 0 0

NOTE:Columns shall be painted in the following colours to show: 

  a)Yellow with red figures - TOTAL SCORE, 

  b) Green - Class not scheduled or the event cancelled 

  c) Rose, pale yellow and tirquis make easier comparisson of the events in the same country or the time zone

  d) Orange- The events that were not held

  e) Future events with blank cells are shaded light blue. Prepared by: Srdjan D. Pelagic, dipl.ing.

      Novi Sad, Serbia, 18th October , 2010







                                                   REVIEW OF CURRENT PLACINGS AND  WORLD CUP POINTS 
                                 IN CLASS S9A - GYROCOPTER DURATION SPACE MODELS WORLD CUP 2010 - CONTESTS 1 TO 24

Bold figires are taken into account.   DATE:  ESP BLR RUSA SVK1 SVK2 BUG CZE ROU1ROU2 POL POL SRB1 SRB2 SLO1 SLO2 LTU USA LAT UKR2 UKR1 MNE GBR RUSB KAZ

They show three best results.   October 18, 2010 LLE BLR ORE KOS DUB KAS KRU BUZ SOU CRA ZIG SRM BGD ZAD LJU  MAR OSW  LIE SHO DNI PLJ BAH BAI  KAT

Plac. Name FAI Licence NAC  Total 1 2 3 4 8 5 6 7 15 9 16 10 19 11 24 12 13 14 17 18 20 21 22 23

1 LIPAI Aliaksandr 071 BLR 339 105 114 73 72 102 113 112 0

2 KISELEV Vladimir 0952 RUS 320 71 104 72 68 70 104 112

3 CHMELIK Jaroslav 1046 CZE 311 115 96 100

4 MAYBORODA Vitaliy  0779 RUS 301 98 92 111

5 MINKEVICH Vladimir 042 BLR 291 101 75 115 103 36 0

6 KURKOVA Elena 0403 RUS 288 75 50 113 31 100 34 37 0

7 POLTAVEC Gennadiy 0951 RUS 286 59 60 0 114 39 85 21 87 26

8 PRZYBYTEK Kryztof 3754 POL 282 111 81 82 59 43 87 84

9 CHERKASOVA Elizaveta 0537 RUS 278 102 97 41 79 54

10 GUOBIS Eugenijus 385 LTU 272 88 82 102

11 KRUTA Vaclav 1260 CZE 269 81 98 90

12 FIALKOWSKI Jakub 6263 POL 268 104 20 94 70

13 BYRTEK Szymon 6225 POL 258 44 69 69 115 74

14 WIERZBICKI Konrad 6818 POL 258 72 14 70 74 112

15 DYBA Mateusz 6694 POL 256 63 70 71 115

16 IVCHENKO Stepan S 604 UKR 248 82 88 78

17 EZHOV Alexey 01213 RUS 246 115 56 66 66 65 16

18 TIMOFEJEV Maksim 284 LTU 220 30 95 95

19 STROKOV Kirill 01215 RUS 219 66 77 0 0 76 17

20 VECERA Bolelslav 1059 SVK 219 79 79 0 61

21 PUMPURS Lauris YL  264 LAT 217 47 60 110

22 MALMYGA Leszek 4578 POL 213 69 77 115 16 21

23 MAZZARACCHIO Antonio S1 ITA 212 106 106 103

24 KOZLOV Aleksandr  1295 CZE 208 28 9 42 75 91

25 GURBA Vladzislau   179 BLR 206 77 61 68

26 DIMITROV Dimitar Kalchev 00430 BUL 204 93 111

27 JENKO Marjan S527016 SLO 204 112 14 19 34 47 58

28 IBRAGIMOV Igor                 083      UZB 198 95 0 0 103

29 STOYANOV Toshko Dragov 00360 BUL 197 55 79 41 63

30 JUCEVICIUS Gintaras 597 LTU 197 92 105

31 POLULYAH Nikita 01749 RUS 193 42 13 94 57

32 PAVLJUK Vasil SVK 192 85 32 75 71 0 32

33 BUCHL Jonas 2860 GER 189 81 108



34 LEKOV Boris 00429 BUL 187 59 89 39 37

35 SHOPINSKIY Ivan 01750 RUS 187 21 99 67

36 TREIKAUSKAS Mykolas 559 LTU 186 68 25 93

37 HRABOUSKI Valery 128 BLR 185 65 57 45 28 62 63

38 STRAZDAS Jurgis 066 LTU 184 49 61 61 62

39 IVANOVA Vlada                  01295    RUS 179 70 73 74 32

40 MAYBORODA Irina 1827 RUS 179 96 83

41 HELMERT Michael 3387 GER 177 95 82

42 SAVOV Valentin 00070 BUL 173 76 97

43 PAVLIK Pavol 2621 SVK 169 68 101

44 SERCAIANU Florica 2396 ROU 166 59 107

45 MEREUTA Valentina 2050 ROU 163 83 80

46 PAVKA Bedrich CZE 161 73 0 88

47 MIHALCEA Radu  2003 ROU 160 65 95

48 YORDANOV Plamen 00643 BUL 157 70 35 52

49 PAVKA Martin CZE 156 100 56

50 SERGEEV Nikolay S 626 UKR 154 25 47 82

51 BENAK Julius          1083 CZE 141 81 60

52 NEMEC Radek 1061 SVK 139 89 50

53 ROURA FONT Jordi 708 ESP 138 81 57

54 SUKHANOV Nikita 01510 RUS 137 53 17 60 67

55 KHOKHLOV Vladimir 365 RUS 134 37 0 97

56 JACOMB John 108203 GBR 130 66 64 0

57 MENSHIKOV Vladimir             0248     RUS 126 0 57 69

58 IBRAGIMOVA Olga                219      UZB 124 106 0 18

59 CHALUPA  Jaromir 1097 CZE 122 16 106

60 RACKO Stefan 1052 SVK 120 60 41 19

61 FILAS Michal 4624 POL 115 14 51 50

62 KONTRA   Frantisek   1289 CZE 111 40 71

63 AURIMAS PETKEVICIUS 664 LTU 111 111

64 KATANIC Radojica S-009 SRB 111 111

65 VINYARD Keith 593501 USA 110 110

66 ARASIMOWICZ Marek 5365 POL 109 24 109

67 ROMANIOUK Serguei              0251     RUS 109 109

68 KARPENKO Grigory 01861 RUS 105 64 0 41 17

69 PETRENKO Andriy                S 188    UKR 105 105

70 BOE Caleb 932734 USA 105 105

71 SEABROOK Trevor 113101 GBR 104 104

72 AHMETULLAEV Amanzhol 110 KAZ 101 101

73 LASOCHA Slawomir 3896 POL 101 101 52



74 NICA Gabriel 2426 ROU 100 56 44

75 CHMELIK Jan 1049 CZE 99 78 21

76 JAROS Jakub 6697 POL 99 57 42 42

77 SERGIENKO Grigory 329 RUS 99 99

78 SZULC Sebastian 3765 POL 98 93 98

79 ILIEV Ilko 00557 BUL 96 96

80 DEGIS Kristaps YL-262 LAT 96 50 46 0

81 CUVIK Viktor S-654 SRB 95 95

82 NEMCOVA Janette 1060 SVK 95 45 19 31

83 PETKEVICIUS Aurimas 664 LTU 94 94

84 ZOLOTARIOV Sergey              S 566    UKR 94 44 94

85 ALICH Alen 01746 RUS 93 0 93 0

86 TRZILOVA  Viktorie      1078 CZE 91 91

87 LAVRYNENKO Maksym              S 615    UKR 91 91

88 LOHSE Henning 3485 GER 90 90

89 DMITRIENKO Gennady 049 KAZ 89 32 57

90 PAVOL PAVLIK 1120 SVK 89 89

91 BUTLER Pat 894386 USA 89 89

92 LAURIS PUMPURS 264 LAT 88 88

93 LAPINSKAITE Viktorija 598 LTU 88 88

94 JASSO Josef 1024 SVK 88 22 66

95 KRYVYY Ruslan S 621 UKR 88 88

96 FILLAT Alejandro 2900 ESP 87 87

97 GROMADA Jarosław 3205 POL 87 62 87

98 STOBBE Artur 4830 POL 87 87 0

99 LASHKO Oleksandr S 338 UKR 87 87 0

100 VALKOV Valeri 00559 BUL 86 86

101 KHOROSH Roman 0779 RUS 86 86

102 STANEV Toni 00428 BUL 85 85

103 CZAJKA Patryk 4607 POL 84 84

104 ZHURENKO Andriy                S 502    UKR 84 53 84

105 KOLAR Zdenek 1045 CZE 83 83

106 STAROBRAT Władysław 623 POL 83 53 83

107 EGOROV Kirill 01216 RUS 83 17 66 0

108 PRATO Sererio 10-083 CAN 82 82

109 SEBESTA  Jan         1240 CZE 82 0 68 14

110 ILIEV Angel 00558 BUL 81 81

111 JASZKIM Eryk 6630 POL 81 81 81

112 JERZY BONIECKI 1550 POL 81 81

113 CAJA Jozef SVK 81 81



114 TROKHYMENKO Dmytro S 503 UKR 81 21 60

115 VASILIAUSKAS Augustas 517 LTU 80 80

116 KYRAVSKIY Yuriy S 622 UKR 79 79

117 BARBER Arthur 840145 USA 79 79

118 TODOROV Angel 579 BUL 78 78

119 KLEMESOVA Julie 1290 CZE 78 78

120 MYSENKO Olexiy                 S 657    UKR 76 76

121 KOLESNIK Kirill  0778 RUS 75 75

122 SHMATOV Igor  0247 RUS 74 74

123 CRUSELLAS Nuria 2525 ESP 73 48 25

124 VAITKEVICIUS Justas 618 LTU 73 73

125 RESHETNIKOV Aleksey  0340 RUS 73 73

126 PEVEN Olexandr                 S 509    UKR 73 73

127 SRSEN Jan 1048 CZE 72 72

128 OJAVERS Aleksandrs YL  261 LAT 72 44 28

129 LOBANOV Vasiliy                0742     RUS 72 72

130 VLAJKOVIC Marko S-401 SRB 72 0 56 72

131 BRATOEV Slav 00647 BUL 71 71

132 ZEMLYANUKHIN Anatoliy  1113 RUS 71 71

133 MAEHL Manuel 2627 GER 70 35 35

134  PYLIPENKO Mykhailo S 504 UKR 70 18 52

135 RUSAKOV Roman S 560 UKR 68 68

136 KATANIC  Zoran S-008 SRB 66 66

137 IVANOVA Larisa                 01826    RUS 64 39 64

138 SOROKIN Vladimir  01978 RUS 64 64

139 ZHELYAZKOV Evgeni 00566 BUL 63 63

140 COMPANO Marcal 2289 ESP 63 52 11

141 MORAN Jesus 2626 ESP 63 63

142 DEHELJAN Delorija S-628 SRB 62 45 62

143 ZACHRIAS Przemek POL 61 0 33 28

144 BRONY Pavel          1044 CZE 60 60

145 MOLINA Victor 2996 ESP 60 60

146 GIRA Tibor 2615 SVK 60 60

147 BAKYLEV Viktor 678 KAZ 59 59 0

148 LEBEDEVA Svetlana              0217     KAZ 59 59

149 LIMBUTU Calin 2046 ROU 58 58

150 CVITIC Tomislava HR 1789 CRO 57 57

151 LAIMIS VERBILIS 719 LTU 57 57

152 RUKSNAITIS Modestas 718 LTU 56 0 56

153 JAVORIK  Denis 1134 SVK 54 54 0



154 KTACZ Patryk 6836 POL 52 0 52

155 ABLYAKIMOV Almaz  0218 RUS 52 52

156 JANKECH Tomas 1153 SVK 52 52

157 SCHAFER Rod 934431 USA 52 52

158 MRDJANOV Stojan S-038 SRB 51 51

159 KUCZARZYK Jan 1072 CZE 50 18 32

160 LARIN Egor 01751 RUS 50 50

161 URIKOV Vladimir                0745     RUS 50 50

162 VORONCHENKO Gennadiy  0751 RUS 50 50

163 ERDEG Tomislav S-663 SRB 50 50

164 NEMCOVA Barunka SVK 50 28 22

165 SZABO  Mikulas 1058 SVK 50 50

166 LABA Vitaly S 623 UKR 50 50

167 CVITIC Tomislav 1788 CRO 49 49

168 MASILIUNAS Mantas 669 LTU 49 49

169 HRINCHENKO Fedor               S 629    UKR 49 49

170 ROMANJUK Valentina             S 367    UKR 49 42 49

171 GNASS Fritz 10 --  39 CAN 48 48

172 BATALOV Vitaliy                0752     RUS 47 47

173 SILAROVA Anna-Maria 1086 SVK 47 47

174 LOPEZ Jordi 2997 ESP 46 46

175 ROURA Esther 1804 ESP 46 46

176 OPALINSKI Paweł 6844 POL 46 46

177 VORONCHENKO Vitaliy  0626 RUS 46 46

178 ZAPIVAKHIN Serhiy              S 343    UKR 46 46

179 PERALES Tony 2757 ESP 45 45

180 ALEKSANDRS OJAVERS 261 LAT 44 44

181 AUGUSTINAS ERSLAVAS 599 LTU 44 44

182 CZAPALICKI Tomasz 5577 POL 44 44

183 IVANCIC Jozo 1795 CRO 43 43

184 STENBERG Alyssa 901212 USA 43 43

185 CZYZ Kamil 6705 POL 42 42 34

186 KOROTIN Dmitry 01748 RUS 42 22 0 20

187 STRUCHYNSKI Aliaksei 141 BLR 40 40

188 KISAUSAS Tautvydas 717 LTU 40 40

189 MIKHALENKAU Viachaslau 183 BLR 39 39

190 RADU Nicolae 2411 ROU 39 39

191 FRIDAU Zan S527032 SLO 39 0 39

192 ANACHKOV Stefan 00442 BUL 38 38

193 ROSZAK Petr 1071 CZE 38 38



194 NICA Ovidiu 2020 ROU 38 38

195 SHARSHUKOV Evgeniy  215 BLR 37 37

196 PADZIOREK Stanisław 4314 POL 37 0 37

197  Poltavets  Gennady 0951 RUS 37 37

198 OPRISCHENKO Nikolay  0175 KAZ 36 36

199 KILINSKAITE Erika 616 LTU 36 36

200 DURAJ Marek 1082 SVK 36 36

201 NICA Alexandru 2421 ROU 35 35

202 ROURA MISSE Jordi 1805 ESP 34 34

203 CUVIK Oskar S-653 SRB 34 34

204 VARGA Rolf S-543 SRB 34 34

205 BILOUS Viatcheslav             S 658    UKR 34 34

206 GERASIMOVSKI Aleksandar S-320 SRB 33 33

207 VERBILIS Laimis 719 LTU 32 32

208 JENKO Boris S5/5/27014 SLO 32 0 32

209 HILEVICH Ivan 123 BLR 31 31

210 CHASHCHEVIK Yauheni 127 BLR 29 29

211 JEMBRIH Ivan 1802 CRO 29 0 29 0

212 LEVINA Margarita 0229 KAZ 29 29

213 GRIBAUSKAITE Laura 668 LTU 29 29

214 PAVLOV Nikolay  0769 RUS 29 29

215 VASILEV Stefan 00650 BUL 28 28

216 FRANCIES Mike 39222 GBR 28 28 0

217 DOLININ  Leonid 0148 KAZ 28 28

218 TARAN Roman S 631 UKR 28 28

219 LEVIN Nikolay 0242 KAZ 27 27

220 MARTINS JANSONS 291 LAT 26 26

221 LIVIU BOTUSAN Ioan 2425 ROU 26 26

222 JAVORIK ML. Milan 1133 SVK 26 26

223 HLEBAU Artsiom 142 BLR 25 25

224 EMILIJA CIELENA 297 LAT 24 24

225 ERSLAVAS Augustinas 599 LTU 24 24

226 VOLAREVIC Luka S-670 SRB 24 24

227 FACIU Liviu 10 -- 48 CAN 23 23

228 MUSIL Josef 1162 CZE 23 23

229 LIVIU BOTUSAN Alexandru 2424 ROU 23 23

230 CEYKOV Gligorcho 00126 MKD 22 22

231 YEMIALYANAU Siarhei 178 BLR 21 0 0 21

232 ZITNAN Michal 1111 SVK 21 21

233 KOWALCZYK Mateusz 6878 POL 20 20



234 PAP Tibor S-242 SRB 18 18

235 MAKAN Alexander 01214 RUS 17 17 0

236 POTFAJ Michal 1085 SVK 17 17 0

237 URBONAS Martynas 617 LTU 16 16

238 CONSTANTINESCU Gabriel 51 ROU 16 16

239 STOLYAROV Vasiliy  0072 RUS 16 16

240 PLESKACH Vladzislau 216 BLR 15 15

241 LEFTEROV Stanislav 00565 BUL 15 15

242 YURK Eduard  610 KAZ 15 15

243 DOUHI Vasili 181 BLR 14 14

244 MORAN Enrique 2808 ESP 14 14

245 BONIC Ivan 1799 CRO 13 13

246 ZEMLA  Norbert 1026 SVK 13 13

247 VASILEV Bozhidar 00651 BUL 11 11

248 KLUBA Agata 6858 POL 11 11

249 YUSUPOV Rustam  0892 RUS 10 10

250 PROSHALYGIN Evgeny 050 KAZ 9 0 9

251 MARTINS JANSONS 260 LAT 9 9

252 NECHIFOR Enachi 01 ROU 8 8

253 PIECUCH Daniel 6668 POL 2 2

254 BOGDANOV Nikolay 00668 BUL 0 0

255 CHOTOVA Mariya 00648 BUL 0 0

256 FILIPOVA Taniya 00440 BUL 0 0

257 HRISTOVA Rozalia 00550 BUL 0 0

258 VASILEVA Hristina 00652 BUL 0 0

259 COOK Peter 10- 085 CAN 0 0

260 MISKOVIC Ivana 1798 CRO 0 0

261 SUTI Romano 1794 CRO 0 0

262 FILLAT Delfin 3000 ESP 0 0

263 SANZ Rosa 2899 ESP 0 0

264 BATHE Nigel 63592 GBR 0 0 0

265 DOWSET Ian 56513 GBR 0 0 0

266 KLEJNOW Ben 190191 GBR 0 0

267 BOEV Mikhail 0233 KAZ 0 0

268 KASTORSKY Vladimir 616 KAZ 0 0 0

269 NIKS BUHOLCS 452 LAT 0 0

270 BANIULIS Rokas 614 LTU 0 0

271 MILOSHEVICH Sasho 00127 MKD 0 0

272 BOBROWSKI Wojciech 6818 POL 0 0

273 CIEKOT Edward 6432 POL 0 0



274 KASPRZYCKI Tadeusz 2824 POL 0 0

275 MAJ Rafal 3701 POL 0 0

276 MAJ Waldemar 3702 POL 0 0

277 NOWAK Monika 6670 POL 0 0

278 SKWARA Szymon 6782 POL 0 0 0

279 CONSTANTIN Radu 2425 ROU 0 0

280 CONSTANTINESCU Gica 08 ROU 0 0

281 KRAUSE Marian 213 ROU 0 0

282 LAZAR Valentin 2005 ROU 0 0

283  Strokov  Kirill 01215 RUS 0 0

284  Strokov  Kirill 01215 RUS 0 0

285 JENKO Uros S5S27015 SLO 0 0

286 MAKUC Alja S5/5/23031 SLO 0 0

287 ZGAJNER Mitja 5527035 SLO 0 0

288 DJURIC Lazar S-734 SRB 0 0

289 HORVAT Tamas S-715 SRB 0 0

290 JOSIPOVIC Zivan S 044 SRB 0 0 0

291 KATANIC Vesna S-472 SRB 0 0

292 TIMOTIJEVIC Goran S-531 SRB 0 0

293 CESNEK Boris 1080 SVK 0 0

294 JAVORIK Milan 1132 SVK 0 0

295 WAGNER Tomas SVK 0 0

296 SCHWEIM Todd 880606 USA 0 0

297 WOEBKENBERG David 52423 USA 0 0

NOTE:Columns shall be painted in the following colours to show: 

  a)Yellow with red figures - TOTAL SCORE, 

  b) Green - Class not scheduled or the event cancelled 

  c) Rose, pale yellow and tirquis make easier comparisson of the events in the same country or the time zone

  d) Orange- The events that were not held

  e) Future events with blank cells are shaded light blue. Prepared by: Srdjan D. Pelagic, dipl.ing.

      Novi Sad, Serbia, 18th October, 2010


